Stepper Motor Drives Field bus control
Industrial Field Bus Control


2
Anti-Resonance
-Provides better motor performance and higher speeds
Step motor systems have a natural tendency to resonate at certain speeds.

Series
STF
Numbering System
Ordering Information
Model Current Voltage RS-485 Modbus/RTU CANopen Q Program
STF03-R 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF05-R 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF06-R 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF10-R 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF03-C 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF05-C 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF06-C 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF10-C 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC 　 　 √ √
Model Current Voltage Ethernet Modbus/TCP EtherNet/IP EtherCAT Q Program
STF03-D 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF05-D 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF06-D 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF10-D 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF03-IP 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF05-IP 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF06-IP 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF10-IP 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF03-EC 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF05-EC 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF06-EC 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF10-EC 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
CH
IN
A
  / 1ST PRIN
T / 25TH
 / M
A
R / 2019
N
O